
Pension Board

Lorraine Cochran-Johnson

CEO, DeKalb County

(404) 371-2886 LCJohnson@dekalbcountyga.gov

Dianne McNabb

CFO, DeKalb County

(404) 371-2745 dmcnabb@dekalbcountyga.gov

Benita Ransom

HR & Merit System Director

(404) 371-2332 bcransom@dekalbcountyga.gov

Eric Atwater

BOC Appointee

(770) 826-8963 eatwater7@gmail.com

Eric.atwater.2@aon.com

Employee Representative

To be determined

Mike Goff

Employee Representative

(404) 386-7487 mcgoff@dekalbcountyga.gov

Robert L. Robertson

Retiree Representative

(404) 314-4574 robertson1492@netzero.net

David Littlefield

BOC Appointee

(404) 808-5414 davidlitt55@yahoo.com

Edmund J. Wall

Pension Board Chairman

(404) 405-1567 ejwfarms@aol.com
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